MINIFLEX MODULE FLEXIBLE
For internal examination and inspection of small tubes and bores the  MINIFLEX MODULE series offers a system that
combines outstanding versatility with first-class optical systems. Diameters are available from 0.35 - 2.0 mm and
working lengths up to 6000 mm can be offered for the bigger systems. All probes can be used with standard and
variozoom oculars or TV heads.
Code No. Working Working Viewing Field of Image
diameter (mm) length (mm) direction View bundle (pix.)
MFMOF.0350150.0070 0.35 150 0° 70° 3,000
MFMOF.050500.0070 0.5 500 0° 70° 3,000
MFMOF.051000.0070 0.5 1000 0° 70° 3,000
MFMOF.080500.0070 0.8 500 0° 70° 6,000
MFMOF.081000.0070 0.8 1000 0° 70° 6,000
MFMOF.081500.0070 0.8 1500 0° 70° 6,000
MFMOF.100500.0070 1.0 500 0° 70° 6,000
MFMOF.101000.0070 1.0 1000 0° 70° 6,000
MFMOF.101500.0070 1.0 1500 0° 70° 6,000
MFMOF.140500.00100 1.4 500 0° 100° 10,000
MFMOF.141000.00100 1.4 1000 0° 100° 10,000
MFMOF.141500.00100 1.4 1500 0° 100° 10,000
MFMOF.203000.0070 2.0 3000 0° 70° 10,000
MFMOF.206000.0070 2.0 6000 0° 70° 10,000
0299 - 100 -